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Wednesday   6:00 PM Lanes 13 - 20Stardust Bowl No. 2
Thank you for bowling with us! We hope to see you next season!

Lane Assignments
Another fantastic season in the books! Thank you for bowling with us!

Your dedication, passion, and sportsmanship have made this season unforgettable.
Keep practicing, stay excited, and we'll see you back on the lanes next season!

Team Standings
Points Points Pins + Scratch

Place # Lane Team Name Won Lost HDCP Pins

1 1 14 Treasurer 44 21 26255 16863
2 3 20 Justice League 41½ 23½ 26723 16255
3 5 18 Bi-Polar Rollers 39 26 26050 12680
4 6 15 Claymores 34½ 30½ 25855 14189
5 4 13 Elections Recount 34 31 26152 16006
6 2 19 Commissioners 32 33 26275 16155
7 7 16 Almasy Squad 31 34 26077 14131
8 8 17 BYE 0 0 0 0

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- Total WON
13-14 Elections Recount 1000 1056 2056 5 <---> Treasurer 992 995 1987 0
15-16 Claymores 1011 1048 2059 5 <---> Almasy Squad 1004 931 1935 0
17-18 BYE 0 0 0 0 <---> Bi-Polar Rollers 1028 1004 2032 5
19-20 Commissioners 1009 1047 2056 4 <---> Justice League 990 1047 2037 1

Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

670 Justice League 1329 Treasurer 1056 Elections Recount 2059 Claymores
667 Commissioners 1296 Commissioners 1048 Claymores 2056 Commissioners
666 Treasurer 1283 Justice League 1047 Commissioners 2056 Elections Recount

1047 Justice League
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series

Men 191 Matt Shriver 369 Matt Shriver 245 Matt Fech 453 Matt Fech
176 James Kramer 331 James Kramer 238 Ted Burzynski 440 Michael Green
175 Matt Fech 313 Matt Fech 229 Doug Ghoston 428 Doug Ghoston

Women 177 Kim Perz-Volek 336 Kim Perz-Volek 249 Cherokee Stanton 462 Kim Perz-Volek
156 Rose Koliboski 287 Rose Koliboski 241 Sherry Whitworth 451 Sherry Whitworth
155 Cherokee Stanton 265 Sherry Whitworth 240 Kim Perz-Volek 449 Cherokee Stanton

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

768 Elections Recount 1500 Treasurer 1167 Justice League 2237 Justice League
757 Treasurer 1475 Elections Recount 1156 Elections Recount 2182 Treasurer
739 Justice League 1381 Justice League 1129 Bi-Polar Rollers 2165 Elections Recount

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 17 games to be eligible for any league award.

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 266 Matt Shriver 513 Matt Shriver 267 Jerry Schmitt 492 Jerry Schmitt

234 Al Taylor 409 Al Taylor 265 Joel Rodriguez 457 Joel Rodriguez
211 Joel Rodriguez 349 Joel Rodriguez 247 Derek Whitehouse 453 Derek Whitehouse

453 Matt Fech

Women 181 Rose Koliboski 336 Kim Perz-Volek 249 Cherokee Stanton 462 Kim Perz-Volek
177 Kim Perz-Volek 327 Rose Koliboski 248 Shawn Sandridge 459 Shawn Sandridge
164 Kristi Sierra 296 Lola Stevenson 242 Beth Almasy 452 Heather Rodziewiczs
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Team Rosters
1 - Treasurer  Lane 14  HDCP=329

ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms
42 Dan Stevenson 127 74 3306 26
65 Priscilla Kirrin 105 94 2312 22
69 Tina Ghoston 106 93 1909 18
68 Doug Ghoston 137 65 2478 18
14 Matt Shriver 206 3 4536 22

2 Ofelia Gregoline 84 113 1016 12
58 Melinda Napalowski bk82 115 0 0

2 - Commissioners  Lane 19  HDCP=381

ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms
26 Darien Hayes 94 104 1702 18
27 Heather Rodziewiczs 124 77 2984 24
34 Mike Repay bk132 70 869 8
78 Rose Koliboski 145 58 3790 26
15 Ted Burzynski 129 72 2590 20
55 Matt Fech 134 68 2427 18
54 Amber Grunningham bk117 83 241 2
29 Ryketa Dancy 0 0 0 0

3 - Justice League  Lane 20  HDCP=375

ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms
44 Bambi Adams 105 94 2311 22
45 Deb Hunter 104 95 2392 23
10 Al Taylor 171 35 3941 23
48 Kim Perz-Volek 142 61 3563 25
47 Sherry Whitworth 109 90 2184 20
16 Simeon Williams 87 110 175 2
23 Avis Williams 115 85 692 6
20 Angela Hemann 75 121 151 2

4 - Elections Recount  Lane 13  HDCP=377

ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms
49 Juanita Trivunovic 127 74 1784 14

1 Joel Rodriguez 151 53 3629 24
37 Michelle Fajman 111 89 1337 12
62 Kim White 101 98 2634 26
25 Jerry Schmitt 139 63 2794 20
21 Tony Miller 197 11 789 4
13 Sally Heredia 0 0 0 0
19 Jessica Mesler 95 103 380 4
30 Brenda Weatherspoon 90 108 361 4
24 Brad Carter 96 102 966 10

5 - Bi-Polar Rollers  Lane 18  HDCP=482

ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms
66 Kristi Sierra 112 88 2477 22
56 MIchelle Tovo 98 100 1963 20
57 Hailey Whitworth 85 112 2062 24
59 Lynn Whitworth 83 114 2170 26
12 James Kramer 134 68 1477 11
50 Robert Jackson 109 90 1310 12

6 - Claymores  Lane 15  HDCP=454

ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms
70 Michael Green 95 103 2291 24
18 Cherokee Stanton 107 92 2789 26
35 Lola Stevenson 130 72 3385 26

5 Shawn Sandridge 114 86 2291 20
9 Nevin Malone 97 101 1164 12

73 Sylvia Pedroza 0 0 0 0

7 - Almasy Squad  Lane 16  HDCP=454

ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms
8 Yasmin Whittemore 105 94 2326 22
6 Jess Almasy 90 108 2178 24
4 Beth Almasy 92 106 2393 26
7 Derek Whitehouse 143 60 3739 26
3 Pat Almasy 114 86 2974 26

22 Aaliyah Carruthers 88 109 177 2

8 - BYE  Lane 17  HDCP=0

Alphabetical List of All Members of This League
ID # Name Pins  Gms ID # Name Pins  Gms ID # Name Pins  Gms

44 Bambi Adams 2311 22
4 Beth Almasy 2393 26
6 Jess Almasy 2178 24
3 Pat Almasy 2974 26

15 Ted Burzynski 2590 20
22 Aaliyah Carruthers 177 2
24 Brad Carter 966 10
29 Ryketa Dancy 0 0
52 Nicholas Doneski 209 2
11 Yolanda Erksine 624 6
37 Michelle Fajman 1337 12
55 Matt Fech 2427 18
17 Amie Frey 215 2
68 Doug Ghoston 2478 18
69 Tina Ghoston 1909 18
70 Michael Green 2291 24

2 Ofelia Gregoline 1016 12
54 Amber Grunningham 241 2
26 Darien Hayes 1702 18

20 Angela Hemann 151 2
13 Sally Heredia 0 0
45 Deb Hunter 2392 23
50 Robert Jackson 1310 12
65 Priscilla Kirrin 2312 22
78 Rose Koliboski 3790 26
12 James Kramer 1477 11

9 Nevin Malone 1164 12
19 Jessica Mesler 380 4
21 Tony Miller 789 4
58 Melinda Napalowski 0 0
73 Sylvia Pedroza 0 0
48 Kim Perz-Volek 3563 25
34 Mike Repay 869 8

1 Joel Rodriguez 3629 24
27 Heather Rodziewiczs 2984 24

5 Shawn Sandridge 2291 20
25 Jerry Schmitt 2794 20
14 Matt Shriver 4536 22

66 Kristi Sierra 2477 22
18 Cherokee Stanton 2789 26
42 Dan Stevenson 3306 26
35 Lola Stevenson 3385 26
80 Kristen Stokes 0 0
67 Claudia Strong 0 0
10 Al Taylor 3941 23
56 MIchelle Tovo 1963 20
49 Juanita Trivunovic 1784 14
30 Brenda Weatherspoon 361 4
62 Kim White 2634 26

7 Derek Whitehouse 3739 26
8 Yasmin Whittemore 2326 22

57 Hailey Whitworth 2062 24
59 Lynn Whitworth 2170 26
47 Sherry Whitworth 2184 20
23 Avis Williams 692 6
16 Simeon Williams 175 2
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